NAME

Nitin Garbyal
Shubham Nautiyal
Vijender Singh Rawat
Jyoti Vyas
Shubham Mishra
Shubham Goel
Deepak khokar
Bhawna Loadhi
Rakesh Chauhan
Satyam Gaba
Kushal Dahal
Pankaj Singh
Armaan basnett
Prakash Singh
Ajay Singh Ladola
Kamal Kishore
Rahul Sharma
Yogendar dutt Uniyal
Jitender Kumar Singh

BRANCH

BTECH (CE)

POLYTECHNIC (CE)

BTECH (CE)
BTECH (ECE)
BTECH (CE)
BTECH (CE)

BTECH (EEE)

BTECH (EEE)
BTECH (CE)
BTECH (EEE)
BTECH (CE)
BTECH (CE)
BTECH (CE)
BTECH (CE)
BTECH (CE)
BTECH (CE)
BTECH (ECE)
BTECH (EEE)
BTECH (EEE)

YOP

2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016



